Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN HMK2230&%

iV R ORDER
JOF FW
D
C
BEAE € 2 CR
COR
CRF
CORF
TS LSG
LSO
CiN MASS

NTN HMK2230F &

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/fe3d63a0. html

HMK2230
22
29.0
30
26900
45000
2740
4600
7500
11000
45

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

T

b

e

B
ot
Bk
et
e
v
o

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/fe3d63a0.html

- W




